17/07/2024, 17:28 JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 5

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech

nology Meghalaya
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

National Institute  Civil Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN  Gender-Neutral 169930 169930
of Technology Bachelor of Technology)
Meghalaya

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

117



17/07/2024, 17:28

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

296304

2211

7985

45085

60488

8643

17008

23119

7619

2156

31545

198857

30856

17255

296304

12084

8698

49836

65404

8643

18001

23119

7662

2156

31545

198857

30856

19897

217



17/07/2024, 17:28

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

JoSAA

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2763

4705

14656

35153

3386

323

5251

13146

3059

5288

1031

188231

459245

39020

7348

4705

20039

35153

3386

323

7086

13146

3059

5288

1031

188231

459245

39020

3/7



17/07/2024, 17:28

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

JoSAA

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

27941

3797

18898

29518

43307

6271

11675

18540

1040

7111

3815

55668

365786

27941

18350

19966

36106

43307

6309

12834

18540

1040

7193

3815

102988

365786

417



17/07/2024, 17:28

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

(ON)

oS

(ON)

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

2172

8248

27786

43057

1802

4726

7028

9316

18059

4878

6961

18329

21839

29484

43057

1802

4726

7028

9487

18059

4878

6961

5/7



17/07/2024, 17:28

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1463

162491

458027

39038

11165

16864

42899

53708

7819

14581

19920

7521

11251

2944

1463

162491

458027

39038

18638

16864

48332

53708

7819

14596

19920

7688

11251

2952

6/7



17/07/2024, 17:28 JoSAA

Digital India

Power To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 717


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

