

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	5	
Institute Type	National Institute of Tech nology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Tech nology Meghalaya	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	169930	169930

National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	296304	296304
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2211	12084
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7985	8698
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45085	49836
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60488	65404
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8643	8643
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	17008	18001
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23119	23119
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7619	7662
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2156	2156
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31545	31545
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	198857	198857
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	30856	30856
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	17255	19897

National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2763	7348
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4705	4705
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14656	20039
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	35153	35153
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3386	3386
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	323	323
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5251	7086
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13146	13146
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3059	3059
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5288	5288
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1031	1031
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	188231	188231
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	459245	459245
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	39020	39020

,						
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	27941	27941
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3797	18350
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18898	19966
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29518	36106
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43307	43307
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6271	6309
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11675	12834
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18540	18540
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1040	1040
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7111	7193
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3815	3815
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	55668	102988
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	365786	365786

National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2172	18329
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8248	21839
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27786	29484
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43057	43057
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1802	1802
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4726	4726
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7028	7028
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	9316	9487
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18059	18059
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4878	4878
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6961	6961

National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1463	1463
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	162491	162491
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	458027	458027
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	39038	39038
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	11165	18638
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16864	16864
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42899	48332
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53708	53708
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7819	7819
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	14581	14596
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19920	19920
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7521	7688
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11251	11251
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2944	2952

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





